Race Date

October 16, 2012

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 (<5
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 19
21 20
22 21
23 22
24 23
25 24
26 25
27 (<5)
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 (<5)
32 (<5)
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 33
38 (<5)
39 (<5)
40 34
41 35
42 36
43 (<5)
44 37
45 38

379
245
390
191
389
246
194
276
255
243
384
193
218
387
367
325
319
388
365
213
280
189
335
241
242
281
267
363
247
383
202
232
364
190
192
355
215
292
293
305
244
277
290
382
310

Natalie Miller
Jessi Krause
Megan Tarlton
Haley Joosten
Miranda Tarlton
Lizzie Pospyhalla
Cara Viviano
Emily Heil
Jennifer Goeman
Kira Dittman
Alanna Benaszeski
Tessa Veverka
Emma Steines
Catherine Krawze
Johnelle Miner
Hannah Pisarski
Sydney Alery
Amanda Stefanski
Nadia King

Abby Bauer

Bryn Pilgrim
Martha Hokamp
Cassy Kurth
Chelsea Bauman
Sammi Bemke
Breanna Schara
Theodora Peed
Dani Bender
Mariah Zettler
Indigo Yeager
Kristin Heller
Celia Space
Mariah Guyer
Jasmine Hunn
Elise Veverka
Samantha Fuehrer
Stafani Karl
Rachel Roehl
Alexandria Viegut
Alissa Fritz
Maddy Hiebl
Sarah Lemanski
Rachel Albrecht
Caitlin Vreeland-Griffin
Jade Pinter

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Three Lakes
Edgar
Laona/Wabeno
Assumption
Laona/Wabeno
Edgar
Assumption
Marathon
Florence

Edgar
Laona/Wabeno
Assumption
Auburndale
Laona/Wabeno
Stratford

Pacelli

Pacelli
Laona/Wabeno
Stratford
Auburndale
Marathon
Assumption
Prentice/Rib Lake
Edgar

Edgar

Marathon
Goodman-Pembine
Stratford

Edgar

Three Lakes
Athens

Crandon
Stratford
Assumption
Assumption
Spencer
Auburndale
Marshfield Columbus
Marshfield Columbus
Owen-Withee
Edgar

Marathon
Marshfield Columbus
Three Lakes
Owen-Withee

1

15:18.3
15:38.7
15:47.2
15:54.0
15:59.3
16:12.2
16:16.1
16:26.8
16:35.4
16:36.5
16:38.5
16:44.5
16:48.3
16:48.9
16:54.5
16:59.2
17:02.2
17:04.0
17:07.1
17:11.0
17:19.5
17:22.8
17:24.8
17:26.8
17:29.3
17:35.2
17:36.0
17:36.6
17:40.8
17:45.5
17:47.9
17:50.2
17:57.0
17:57.8
18:01.2
18:02.4
18:02.7
18:03.8
18:05.2
18:10.5
18:14.3
18:15.5
18:18.1
18:21.3
18:23.8

Pace Qualifier

3:04/K IND

3:08/K ™

3:09/K ™
IND

3:12/K ™

3:14/K ™
IND

3:17/K IND

3:19/K IND

3:19/K ™

3:20/K ™

3:22/K

3:22/K ™

3:23/K

3:24/K

3:24/K

3:25/K ™

3:25/K

3:26/K

3:28/K

3:29/K

3:29/K ™

3:30/K ™

3:31/K

3:31/K

3:31/K

3:32/K ™

3:33/K

3:33/K

3:34/K

3:35/K

3:36/K

3:36/K

3:37/K

3:37/K

3:38/K

3:39/K ™

3:39/K

3:40/K

3:40/K

3:41/K
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Race Date

October 16, 2012

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
(<5)
(<5)
46
(<5)
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
(<5)
54
(<5)
55
56
(<5)
(<5)
(<5)
57
58
59
60
61
62
(<5)
63
(<5)
(<5)
64
65
66
67
68
(<5)
69
(<5)
(<5)

322
323
282
380
378
214
356
203
233
278
258
337
217
366
320
336
385
386
301
368
268
279
354
345
265
257
377
311
369
353
306
357
206
219
231
204
381
216
324
333
321
291
308
266
229

Jurgella Lauren
Sammi Matera
Alison Stieber
Brooke Welch
Jena Miles

Hailey Hilgert
Paige Lawrence
Hanna Luther
Cassidy Votis
Karena Malluege
Brooke Soderberg
Sydney Wilund
Heather Nigh
Courtney Krall
Caroline Gilchrist
Lydia Rhyner
Teagen Bodoh
Danielle Flannery
Loretta Menchaca
Rachel Stoiber
Fiona Peed
Ashley Pierce
Brittany Fitzgerald
Haley Dexter
Kiarah Betka
Mallory Lund
Grace Hoger
Joanna Riihinen
Andrea Wenzel
Cora Beyreis
Emily Gokey
Jordyn Wichlacz
Cassie Schaetzl
Becky Willfahrt
Makayla Lanaville
Breanna Paul
Sonya Westfall
Cassie Mitchell
Cassie Ostertag
Molly Enders
Maria Jamison
Ting Chen

Grace Mason
Hailie Gehling
Mikenzie Flannery

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team

Pacelli

Pacelli

Marathon
Three Lakes
Three Lakes
Auburndale
Spencer
Athens

Crandon
Marathon
Florence
Prentice/Rib Lake
Auburndale
Stratford

Pacelli
Prentice/Rib Lake
Laona/Wabeno
Laona/Wabeno
Menominee Indian
Stratford
Goodman-Pembine
Marathon
Spencer

Rosholt
Goodman-Pembine
Florence
Three Lakes
Owen-Withee
Stratford

Spencer
Owen-Withee
Spencer
Athens
Auburndale
Crandon
Athens
Three Lakes
Auburndale
Pacelli
Prentice/Rib Lake
Pacelli

Marshfield Columbus
Owen-Withee
Goodman-Pembine
Crandon

2

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Overall Finish List

Time Pace Qualifier
18:28.0 3:42/K
18:30.2 3:42/K
18:33.8 3:43/K
18:34.9 3:43/K
18:36.2 3:43/K
18:36.7 3:43/K
18:37.1 3:43/K
18:39.9 3:44/K
18:40.7 3:44/K
18:43.7 3:45/K
18:47.8 3:45/K
18:50.1 3:46/K
18:53.1 3:47/K
18:57.0 3:47/K
18:57.4 3:47/K
18:59.0 3:48/K
18:59.2 3:48/K ™
19:01.3 3:48/K ™
19:02.1 3:48/K
19:05.9 3:49/K
19:09.4 3:50/K
19:23.2 3:53/K
19:24.8 3:53/K
19:35.0 3:55/K
19:41.0 3:56/K
19:41.9 3:56/K
19:52.5 3:58/K
19:58.2 4:00/K
20:00.2 4:00/K
20:01.8  4:.00/K
20:03.4 4:01/K
20:03.6  4:.01/K
20:08.5  4:02/K
20:09.6  4:02/K
20:30.5  4:06/K
20:35.2 4:07/K
20:36.0  4:.07/K
20:37.4  4:.07/K
20:37.7 4:07/K
20:40.5  4:08/K
21:24.2 4:17/K
22:225  4:28/K
22:45.4 4:33/K
23:17.1 4:39/K
23:36.1 4:43/K

10/19/2012 06:52:11



Race Date
October 16, 2012

Qualifying Teams: 2 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No Name

91 (<5) 256 Alix Loker
92 70 334 Tonisha Kaae

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity
Team Grade
Florence JR
Prentice/Rib Lake SR

Time Pace Qualifier
24:24.5 4:53/K
24:25.2 4:53/K

10/19/2012 06:52:11



Race Date
October 16, 2012

Place Team

1 Laona/Wabeno

2 Edgar

3 Assumption

4 Marathon

5 Stratford

6 Three Lakes

7 Auburndale

8 Pacelli

9 Spencer

10 Prentice/Rib Lake

11 Owen-Withee
Inc. Athens
Inc. Crandon
Inc. Florence
Inc. Goodman-Pembine
Inc. Marshfield Columbus
Inc. Menominee Indian

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

Team Summary Results

Girls

Girls Varsity

Top5
Places

48

Top 5 Times:

64

Top 5 Times:

73

Top 5 Times:

130

Top 5 Times:

136

Top 5 Times:

151

Top 5 Times:

156

Top 5 Times:

160

Top 5 Times:

255

Top 5 Times:

257

Top 5 Times:

260

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

3 5
1:22:18.1

2 6
1:23:23.7

4 7
1:24:15.2

8 20
1:28:11.1

14 18
1:28:32.4

1 28
1:28:36.4

12 19
1:29:32.0

15 16
1:29:57.3

32 45
1:36:09.9

22 47
1:40:19.8

34 38
1:39:21.5

11

25

26

37

33

39

56

51

58

4
13

23

21

36

29

42

44

40

60

67

61

Finishers

2
17

24

30

41

49

43

48

50

62

70

69

52

27

31

46

54

57

63

66

55

59

64

65

68

10/19/2012 06:52:20



Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

October 16, 2012 Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops - Finishers
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I*
Inc. Rosholt Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2012

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Laona/Wabeno Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 16:27.6
1 390 Megan Tarlton SR 3 3 15:47.2 15:47.2 0:00.0
2 389 Miranda Tarlton SR 5 8 15:59.3 31:46.5 0:12.0
3 384 Alanna Benaszeski SR 10 18 16:38.5 48:25.1 0:51.2
4 387 Catherine Krawze SR 13 31 16:48.9 1.05:14.0 1.01.6
5 388 Amanda Stefanski SR 17 48 17:04.0 1:22:18.1 1:16.8
6 385 Teagen Bodoh FR 52 100 18:59.2 1:41:17.4 3:12.0
7 386 Danielle Flannery SR 53 153 19:01.3  2:00:18.7 3:14.1
Team - Edgar Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 64 Average Time: 16:40.7
1 245  Jessi Krause JR 2 2 15:38.7 15:38.7 0:00.0
2 246  Lizzie Pospyhalla SR 6 8 16:12.2 31:51.0 0:33.5
3 243 Kira Dittman SR 9 17 16:36.5 48:27.5 0:57.7
4 241 Chelsea Bauman FR 23 40 17:26.8 1.05:54.4 1:48.0
5 242 Sammi Bemke SR 24 64 17:29.3  1:23:23.7 1:50.5
6 247 Mariah Zettler SO 27 91 17:40.8 1:41:04.5 2:02.0
7 244  Maddy Hiebl SR 35 126 18:14.3 1:59:18.8 2:35.5
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 16:51.0
1 191 Haley Joosten SR 4 4 15:54.0 15:54.0 0:00.0
2 194 Cara Viviano JR 7 11 16:16.1 32:10.1 0:22.0
3 193 Tessa Veverka JR 11 22 16:44.5 48:54.6 0:50.5
4 189 Martha Hokamp SR 21 43 17:22.8 1:06:17.4 1:28.7
5 190 Jasmine Hunn FR 30 73 17:57.8 1:24:15.2 2:03.8
6 192 Elise Veverka JR 31 104 18:01.2 1:42:16.4 2:07.1
Team - Marathon Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 17:38.2
1 276 Emily Heil SO 8 8 16:26.8 16:26.8 0:00.0
2 280 Bryn Pilgrim FR 20 28 17:19.5 33:46.4 0:52.6
3 281 Breanna Schara SO 25 53 17:35.2 51:21.7 1.08.3
4 277 Sarah Lemanski SO 36 89 18:15.5  1:09:37.2 1:48.7
5 282 Alison Stieber FR 41 130 18:33.8 1.28:11.1 2:06.9
6 278 Karena Malluege FR 46 176 18:43.7 1:46:54.8 2:16.8
7 279 Ashley Pierce SR 55 231 19:23.2 2:06:18.1 2:56.3

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2012

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Stratford Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 136 Average Time: 17:42.4
1 367 Johnelle Miner FR 14 14 16:54.5 16:54.5 0:00.0
2 365 NadiaKing FR 18 32 17:07.1 34:01.6 0:12.6
3 363 Dani Bender FR 26 58 17:36.6 51:38.2 0:42.1
4 364 Mariah Guyer FR 29 87 17:57.0 1:09:35.3 1:.02.5
5 366 Courtney Krall FR 49 136 18:57.0 1:28:32.4 2:02.5
6 368 Rachel Stoiber JR 54 190 19:05.9  1:47:38.4 2:11.4
7 369 Andrea Wenzel SR 59 249 20:00.2 2:07:386  3:.05.7
Team - Three Lakes Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 151 Average Time: 17:43.2
1 379 Natalie Miller JR 1 1 15:18.3 15:18.3 0:00.0
2 383 Indigo Yeager SR 28 29 17:45.5 33:03.8 2:27.2
3 382 Caitlin Vreeland-Griffin SR 37 66 18:21.3 51:25.2 3:03.0
4 380 Brooke Welch SR 42 108 18:34.9  1:10:00.2 3:16.6
5 378 Jena Miles JR 43 151 18:36.2  1:28:36.4 3:17.9
6 377 Grace Hoger FR 57 208 19:52.5  1:48:28.9 4:34.2
7 381 Sonya Westfall JR 64 272 20:36.0  2:09:04.9 5:17.7
Team - Auburndale Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 17:54.4
1 218 Emma Steines SR 12 12 16:48.3 16:48.3 0:00.0
2 213 Abby Bauer SO 19 31 17:11.0 33:59.4 0:22.7
3 215 StafaniKarl JR 33 64 18:02.7 52:02.1 1:14.4
4 214 Hailey Hilgert SO 44 108 18:36.7  1:10:38.9 1:48.4
5 217 Heather Nigh SR 48 156 18:53.1  1:29:32.0 2:04.8
6 219 Becky Willfahrt SR 63 219 20:09.6  1:49:41.6 3:21.2
7 216 Cassie Mitchell FR 65 284 20:37.4  2:10:19.1 3:49.1
Team - Pacelli Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places): 160 Average Time: 17:59.4
1 325 Hannah Pisarski SO 15 15 16:59.2 16:59.2 0:00.0
2 319 Sydney Alery FR 16 31 17:02.2 34:01.5 0:03.0
3 322 Jurgella Lauren SR 39 70 18:28.0 52:29.6 1:28.8
4 323 Sammi Matera FR 40 110 18:30.2  1:10:59.8 1:30.9
5 320 Caroline Gilchrist JR 50 160 18:57.4  1:29:57.3 1:58.1
6 324 Cassie Ostertag FR 66 226 20:37.7  1:50:35.0 3:385
7 321 Maria Jamison SR 68 294 21:24.2  2:11:59.3 4:24.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar

October 16, 2012 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Spencer Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 255 Average Time: 19:14.0
1 355 Samantha Fuehrer SO 32 32 18:02.4 18:02.4 0:00.0
2 356 Paige Lawrence SO 45 77 18:37.1 36:39.6 0:34.6
3 354  Brittany Fitzgerald SO 56 133 19:24.8 56:04.5 1:22.3
4 353 Cora Beyreis SO 60 193 20:01.8 1:16:06.3 1:59.3
5 357 Jordyn Wichlacz SO 62 255 20:03.6 1:36:09.9 2:01.1
Team - Prentice/Rib Lake Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 257 Average Time: 20:03.9
1 335 Cassy Kurth FR 22 22 17:24.8 17:24.8 0:00.0
2 337 Sydney Wilund FR 47 69 18:50.1 36:14.9 1.25.2
3 336 Lydia Rhyner FR 51 120 18:59.0 55:14.0 1:34.2
4 333 Molly Enders JR 67 187 20:40.5 1:15:54.5 3:15.6
5 334 Tonisha Kaae SR 70 257 24:25.2  1:40:19.8 7:00.3
Team - Owen-Withee Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 260 Average Time: 19:52.3
1 305 Alissa Fritz JR 34 34 18:10.5 18:10.5 0:00.0
2 310 Jade Pinter JR 38 72 18:23.8 36:34.4 0:13.2
3 311 Joanna Riihinen SO 58 130 19:58.2 56:32.6 1:47.6
4 306 Emily Gokey SR 61 191 20:03.4 1:16:36.0 1.52.8
5 308 Grace Mason FR 69 260 22:454  1:39:21.5 4:34.9
Team - Athens Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 202 Kristin Heller SO Less Than 5 17:47.9 17:47.9 0:00.0
2 203 Hanna Luther SO Less Than 5 18:39.9 36:27.8 0:52.0
3 206 Cassie Schaetzl FR Less Than 5 20:08.5 56:36.4 2:20.5
4 204 Breanna Paul FR Less Than 5 20:35.2 1:.17:11.6 2:47.3
Team - Crandon Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 232 Celia Space SO Less Than 5 17:50.2 17:50.2 0:00.0
2 233 Cassidy Votis SO Less Than 5 18:40.7 36:31.0 0:50.5
3 231 Makayla Lanaville FR Less Than 5 20:30.5 57:01.5 2:40.2
4 229 Mikenzie Flannery FR Less Than 5 23:36.1  1:20:37.6 5:45.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 10/19/2012 06:52:21



Race Date
October 16, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Florence
Team Score (places):Inc.

255
258
257
256

Jennifer Goeman
Brooke Soderberg
Mallory Lund

Alix Loker

A wWDN P

Team - Goodman-Pembine
Team Score (places):Inc.

267
268
265
266

Theodora Peed
Fiona Peed
Kiarah Betka
Hailie Gehling

A WN P

Team - Marshfield Columbus
Team Score (places):Inc.

292
293
290
291

Rachel Roehl
Alexandria Viegut
Rachel Albrecht
Ting Chen

A wWDN P

Team - Menominee Indian

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 301 Loretta Menchaca

Team - Rosholt
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 345 Haley Dexter

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

WIAA D3 Sectional - Edgar
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position
SR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
Finish Position
FR Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
FR Less Than 5
Finish Position
SO Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5
JR Less Than 5
SR Less Than 5
Finish Position
FR Less Than 5
Finish Position
JR Less Than 5
4

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back
- Inc.
Average Time:
16:35.4 16:35.4 0:00.0
18:47.8 35:23.2 2:12.3
19:41.9 55:05.1 3:06.5
24:245  1:19:29.7 7:49.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
17:36.0 17:36.0 0:00.0
19:09.4 36:45.4 1:33.4
19:41.0 56:26.4 2:05.0
23:17.1  1:19:43.6 5:41.1
- Inc.
Average Time:
18:03.8 18:03.8 0:00.0
18:05.2 36:09.1 0:01.4
18:18.1 54:27.2 0:14.2
22:225  1:16:49.8 4:18.7
- Inc.
Average Time:
19:02.1 19:02.1 0:00.0
- Inc.
Average Time:
19:35.0 19:35.0 0:00.0
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